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COTT PHONE BOOK — DIRECTOM
MDE It THE COTT TNDEX COMPANY, COLOIBUS, OHIO

COTT DATA PROCESSED INDEXES

—

LICENSE

NUMBER

86-1252

82-0229

86-0959

83-0482

84-0893

84-0207

84-0801

83-0062

83-0929

85-0731

87-0314

53-0764

87-0535

83-0513

82-0131

87-0508

83*0487

87-0091

83-0884

81*0798

87-0127

82-1156

82-0932

81-0878

86-0202

85-0733

85-0398

82-0043

84-0719

83-0711

S5-0451

86-0886
B

82-0562

85-0212

M A L E S
SURNAME

RISTER

RITA

RITCH

RITCHIE

RITGER

RITTER

RIVAS

RIVERS

RIVERS

RIVERS

RIVERS

RIVERS

RIVERS

RIVERS

RIVERS

ROBB

RQ8ERSON

ROBERSON

ROBERSON

ROBERSON

ROBERSON

ROBERTS

ROBERTS

ROBERTS

ROBERTS

ROBERTS

ROBERTS

ROBERTS

ROBERTS

ROBERTS

ROBERTS

ROBERTS

ROBERTSON

ROBERTSON

GIVEN NAME

WILLIAM ANDREW
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

ANTONE COSTA
SALUDA SC

*******

JOHN DAVIS
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

GERALD BERNARD JR
COLUMBIA SC

*******

WILLIAM EDMUND
CHESAPEAKE VA

*******

TIMOTHY WAYNE
CAYCE SC

*******

LUIS FELIPE
GASTON SC

*******

DAVID B
COLUMBIA SC

JOSEPH ROBERT
LEESVILLE SC

LAURIN SAMUEL
GASTON SC

LEE ARDIS
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MARC LAMAN
JOHNS ISLAND SC

RAY FIDLER
OSWEGO SC

SEABRON WOODROW
WEST COLUMBIA SC

THOMAS FRANKLIN
COLUMBIA SC

*******

TREV RONALD
LEESVILLE SC

*******

GARY DEAN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

GARY DEAN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HARRY DONALD
GASTON SC

HILTON MACK JR
COLUMBIA SC

JOHNNIE E
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

ALAN HARRY
CAYCE SC

ARTHUR ERNEST
ASHEBORO NC

CARROLL HENRY
LEXINGTON SC

OWIGHT RANDALL
COLUMBIA SC

EDWARD EARL
COLUMBIA SC

GARY DANIEL
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JOHN KENNETH
LEXINGTON SC

MARK DOUGLAS
WEST COLUMBIA SC

RODGER EUGENE
LEXINGTON SC

STEVEN MICHAEL
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WILLIAM LE8QY
LEESVILLE SC

*******

LARRY JOE
LEXINGTON SC

RANDALL SCOTT
WEST COLUMBIA SC

AGE

28

20

29

38

48

23

18

47

25

36

24

21

22

69

21

20

18

21

19

34

38

27

72

42

24

23

32

43

22

23

22

32

27

21

F E M A L E S

HQRSFALL NANCY KATHLEEN
LEXINGTON SC

ARANT BETTY JO
SALUDA SC

PHILLIPS PHYLLIS KlNSEY
ORANGEBURG SC

DAUTH SUSAN AL8RITTQN
COLUMBIA SC

CORLEY ANN V
WEST COLUMBIA SC

OSWALD SHERELYNE RENEE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

STONE DELORES ANN
GASTON SC

HEDRICK JOANNE BECKHAM
COLUMBIA SC

HOWARD HELEN ALICE
BATESBURG SC

LEE LOIS CAMPBELL
WEST COLUMBIA SC

PRINGLE GEORGETTE FAYE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

W£B8 DONNA MICHELLE
CHARLESTON SC

WILLIAMS PAULA ANNE
CAYCE SC

DEHART GLADYS LAWTER
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MINICKiMARIA
IRMO SC

CHITTY DONNA JEAN
LEESVILLE SC

WESTMORELAND CAROLYN LEE
CAYCE SC

ELDERS BARBARA JEAN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HOLLAND CAROLYN ANN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MEDLIN BETTY HAWLEY
COLUMBIA SC

8URGESS BRENDA TURNER
CAYCE SC

MACK TERESA DAVE
GASTON SC

STROMAN NANCY BRENNECKE
COLUMBIA SC

BELLAMY ZONIA BROWN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SULLIVAN WANDA FELDER
LEESVILLE SC

HARMON MELINDA ANN
LEXINGTON SC

NIX DEBORAH WALLACE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ROBERTS GERALDINE LOUISE
LEXINGTON SC

MCKENZIE JOAN CARLENE
MARION SC

EUBANKS LISA GAY
LEXINGTON SC

CORLEY VIVKIE RENEE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HINTY SHARON SENEE
W COLUMBIA SC

PRATHER JOAN MANNING
LEXINGTON SC

ROGERS MARY MICHELLE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

RACE

W

W

u

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

u

W

y

W

W

W

W

W
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DATE ISSUED

Mo.

12

3

9

5

9

2

a

1

a
8

4

a
5

6

Z

6

6

2

9

8

11

12

10

9

3

8

5

1

8

7

5

8

6

3

Doy

16

16

17

31

4

17

21

28

30

5

9

8

26

6

17

1

1

5

8

27

19

21

1

24

12

2

16

20

1

20

28

19

14

19

Yeor

1986

19S2

1986

1983

1984

1984

1984

1983

1983

1985

1987

1983

1987

1983

1982

1987

1983

1987

1983

1981

1986

1982

1982

1981

1986

1985

1985

1982

1984

1983

1985

1936

19S2

1985

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo.

12

3

10

6

10

3

a

2

10

a

4

8

6

6

2

6

6

Z

9

2

12

10

9

3

8

5

1

8

8

6

9

6

3

Day

18

27

18

4

6

16

30

14

21

6

18

13

27

18

27

6

3

14

17

21"

24

8

29

21

10

17

22

4

6

1

6

20

30

Yeor

1986

1982

1986

1983

1984

1984

1984

1983

1983

1985

1987

1983

1987

1983

1982

1987

1983

1987

1983

1987

1982

1982

1981

1986

1985

1985

1982

1984

1983

1985

1936

1982

1985

PERSON OFFICIATING

JEANETTE R SWYGERT APJ
LEXINGTON SC

REV ROY L' PRYOR
SALUDA SC

REV J MELTON STABLER
ORANGEBURG COUNTY sc

REV PAUL W HARMON
COLUMBIA SC

REV RONNIE G RIDENOUR
AIKEN COUNTY SC

JEANETTE SWYGERT ASC PR JDG
LEXINGTON : SC

JEANETTE S SWYGERT ASC
LEXINGTON SC PR JD

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PROS JD
LEXINGTON SC
REV E KING SCOGGINS
BATESBURG SC
JEANETTE R SWYGERT A P J
LEXINGTON SC
REV CHARLES 81 JACKSON
LEXINGTON SC
REV CHARLES 'J MARTIN
CHARLESTON COUNTY SC
REV NARK R JEFFCOAT '
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV LONNIE H SHULL JR
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV ROY GARNER
RICHLAND COUNTY SC

REV PAUL WALLACE ROBB
LEXINGTON COUNTY

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV JAMES ROBERSON '
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV JEWEL E JEFFCOAT
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

-

REV JAMES ROBERSON
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV JOSEPH L PASSAILAIG
CAYCE SC'
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PROB JD
LEXINGTON SC
REV JOHN E THOMAS
COLUMBIA SC
JUDGE JOHN LAND; JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC
REV CHAS B DAWKINS
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV LARRY E ROBERTS
MARION SC
R£V GRAHAM M LYONS
LEXINGTON SC
REV THOMAS E CUTTING
COLUMBIA SC
REV FRED « REESE JR
LEXINGTON SC

JEANETTE SWYGERT ASC PRO JG
LEXINGTON SC
REV GEORGE M RISER
COLUMBIA SC
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—


